DSB-Bundesliga

Terminplan

Deutscher Schiitzenbund Ligaleitung

1. Bundesliga Siid - Luftgewehr ]

Begegnung am 03.12.2023 Ausrichter: SSV Kronau

Austragungsort: Mehrzweckhalle, JahnstraRRe 10, 76709

Kronau

Kampfrichter: Franz Mondel

10.00 Kgl. privil. FSG

um 1973 2 : 3 1980 SSG Dynamit-Fiirth
Uhr Diessen a. A., v. 1420
Sollazzo, Danilo Dennis 399 1 : 0 39 Fischer, Dominik
Ulbrich, Maximilian 399 1 : 0 389 Stralder, Franziska
Rachl, Silvia 392 0 : 1 399 Schriifer, Sandro
Sanktjohanser, Stephan 391 0 : 1 397 Tomaschett, Annina
Ulbrich, Johannes 392 0 : 1 399 Mund, Xenia
11.30
um Eichenlaub Saltendorf 1970 1 : 4 1978 SV Fenken
Uhr
Blamauer, Nikolaus 10 397 1 : 0 397 9 Blazickova, Veronika
Moser, Julia 10,7 397 0 : 1 397 10,8 Petry,Sophie

Preis, Andreas 394 0 : 1 397 Abt, Markus


https://bundesliga.dsb.de/
/pdf/pdf.php?seite=231&waffe=1&liga=7&wettkampf=9

Kachele, Helmut

Miiller, Victoria

13.00
um SSV Kronau
Uhr

Wegner, Larissa

Stark, Nele

Goransson Hannah

Wurster, Lana

Braun, Max

Begegnung am 03.12.2023

10.00
um SG Coburg
Uhr

Gambaro, Barbara

Dallinger, Maximilian

Koenders, David

Wallowsky, Jirgen

HORI, Sabrina

391 0 : 1 392 Kohler, Kerstin

391 0 : 1 395 Friedmann, Nils

1982 4 : 1 1980 Der Bund Miinchen

399 1 : 0 398 Entrichel, Ales

397 1 : 0 396 Rudingsdorfer, Denise
396 0 : 1 398 Buhlmeyer, Hanna
395 1 : 0 394 Karg, Daniel

3905 1 : 0 394 Fahl, Kerstin

Ausrichter: SV Pfeil Vohringen

Austragungsort: SCV Sportparkhalle, Sportparkstrafie 10,

89269 Vohringen

Kampfrichter: Susanne Miiller

1981 5 : 0 1949 SV Niederlauterbach

399 1 : 0 397 Lechner, Sara
399 1 : 0 394 Plank, Melanie
398 1 : 0 391 Holzlwimmer, Anna
300 1 : 0 384 Lechner, Nicole

39 1 : 0 383 Osterauer, Maria Theresia



11.30

1979

398 0

395 1

395 1

396 0

395 1

1981

398 1

395 0

395 0

397 1

3% 1

um SV Petersaurach
Uhr
Bonazzi, Edoardo
Gleilner, Vanessa
Schmid, Verena
Ott, Justus
Morgott, Sarah
13.00
um SV Pfeil Vohringen
Uhr
Mangold, Anita
Steffen, Hannah
Smetana, Frantisek
Back, Antonia
Krumm, Florian
Tabelle
Platz Verein
1 SV Pfeil Vohringen
2 SSV Kronau
3 SG Coburg
4 Der Bund Miinchen
5 SSG Dynamit-Fiirth
6 Kgl. privil. FSG Diessen a. A., v. 1420

3

Einzelpunkte

42

37:

35:

33:

32:

29:

12 1969

398 10

394

391

397

389

: 2 1574

397

397

396

384

13

18

20

22

23

26

Gmiitlichkeit

Luckenpaint e.V.

Ziiger, Muriel

Pokorny, Isabella

Weitzenbeck, Maria

Dummer, Marion

Podolak, Michael

Germ. Prittlbach

Straub, Isabella

Buchmayer, Iris

Beer, Florian

Niedermeier, Svenja

Horneber, Ralf

Mannschaftspunkte

20:02

18:04

16:06

16:06

16:06

10:12


http://schuetzenverein-voehringen.de
https://www.ssv-kronau.de/
http://www.sgcoburg.de/
http://www.liga-derbund.de
http://www.ssg-dynamit.de
http:

10

11

12

Germ. Prittlbach

SV Petersaurach

SV Fenken

Eichenlaub Saltendorf

Gmiitlichkeit Luckenpaint e.V.

SV Niederlauterbach

23:

22

20:

23:

21

13:

32

33

35

32

134

42

08:

08:

08:

06:

06:

00:

14

14

14

16

16

22


http://www.germania-prittlbach.de
http://www.sv-petersaurach.de
http://www.sv-fenken.de
http://www.eichenlaub-saltendorf.de
http://www.gmuetlichkeit-luckenpaint.de
http://www.sportschuetzen-niederlauterbach.de
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